APPLETREE GARDENS FIRST SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY MEMBERSHIP 
	GOV ID
	TITLE
	FIRST NAME
	SURNAME
	EMAIL
	GOV TYPE
	START DATE
	EXPIRY DATE

	AGS01
	Mrs
	Helen
	Bruce
	Helen.bruce@ntlp.org.uk
	Headteacher
	
	

	AGS02a
	Mr
	Neil
	Willis
	newillis@hotmail.com
	Co-opted
	26/09/2018
	25/09/2022

	AGS05b
	Ms
	Vicki
	Parry
	v.parry.81@googlemail.com
	Co-opted
	26/09/2018
	25/09/2022

	AGS06
	Miss
	Andrea
	Tarran
	andrea.tarran@ntlp.org.uk
	Co-opted
	03/07/2017
	02/07/2021

	AGS07
	Ms
	Caroline
	Cross
	trixielabouche@hotmail.com
	Co-opted
	23/01/2019
	22/01/2023

	AGS09
	Mrs
	Leanne
	Clay
	leanne.clay@ntlp.org.uk
	Co-opted
	30/01/2018
	29/01/2022

	AGS13b
	Ms
	Caroline
	Tindell
	caropankhurst@gmail.com
	Foundation
	05/12/2019
	04/12/2023

	AGS14a
	Mr
	Sean
	Foster
	sean.foster16@gmail.com
	Foundation
	13/10/2021
	12/10/2025

	AGS16
	Ms
	Kerry Ann
	Williams
	whitleybaykennels@gmail.com
	Parent
	25/03/2018
	24/03/2022

	AGS17b
	Ms
	Katie
	Oates
	klejk@hotmail.com
	Parent
	28/11/2019
	27/11/2023

	AGS18b
	Ms
	Deborah
	McGregor
	deborah.mcgregor@appletreegfs.org.uk
	Staff
	09/10/2019
	08/10/2023



